PILLING
432
Endoscopy Cable Ordering Guide
1
ORDER NUMBER
1. Specify Light Source Connector
OL
DV
ST
WO
PI
AC
ACMI, STRYKER, ZIMMER, EDER, LUXTEC,
ASPEN, AFI, ZEISS USA, WEHMER, KLI,
V. MUELLER, CODMAN, CONCEPT
STORZ
WOLF, DYONICS, WECK, LINVATEC
5.0 mm
3.5 mm
2.0 mm
DESIGNS FOR VISION
OLYMPUS
2. Specify Bundle Diameter
50
35
20
Cable Length
is measured from
fiber bundle terminations.
To Determine:
Measure fiber
diameter
at end of cable.
10 Feet
7.5 Feet
6 Feet
3. Specify Cable Length
10
75
60
Example Order Number
AC-2010-ST
2.0 mm, 10 ft cable with ACMI Light
Source Connector and Storz Instrument
Connector
Note:
All instrument connectors utilize snap-ring design.
Alternate cable lengths available upon request.
Please call for further information.
Product and/or company names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of those respective companies.
(900 Series)
PILLING
4. Specify Instrument Connector
OL
DV
ST
WO
PI
AC
ACMI, STRYKER, ZIMMER, EDER, LUXTEC,
ASPEN, AFI, ZEISS USA, WEHMER, KLI,
V. MUELLER, CODMAN, CONCEPT
STORZ
WOLF, DYONICS, WECK, LINVATEC
DESIGNS FOR VISION
OLYMPUS
(800 Series)
1201 East Ball Road Suite H, Anaheim, CA 92805
Toll Free: (800) 333-3087
Fax: (714) 991-8200
UNICORD®